
Узагальнені результати
вивчення компетенцій дітей раннього та

дошкільного віку
на кінець 2019-2020 н. р.

кількість дітей -353 

Освітня лінія

Показники

К-ть
дітей з
сформ.
комп. в

ПМ

К-ть
дітей з
сформ.
комп. в

ДМ

К-ть
дітей з
сформ.
комп.

ПС

К-ть
дітей з
сформ.
комп.
МН

К-ть
дітей у
яких.
комп.
не сф.

Особистість дитини 121

(34,1%)

148

(41,7%)

63

(17,9%)

19

(5,7%)

2

(0,6%)

Дитина в соціумі 131

(37%)

144

(40,8%)

60

(17%)

17

(4,9%)

1

(0,3%)

Дитина у 

природному довкіллі

125

(35%)

147

(41,6%)

61

(17,4%)

19

(5,7%)

1

(0,3%)

Дитина  у  світі

культури

119

(33,8%)

132

(37,4%)

78

(22%)

22

(6,2%)

2

(0,6%)

Гра дитини 166

(47%)

125

(35%)

48

(14%)

13

(3,7%)

1

(0,3%)

Дитина в сенсорно-

пізнавальному 

просторі

120

(34%)

145

(41%)

63

(17,9%)

22

(6,2%)

3

(0,9%)

Мовлення дитини 112

(31,7%)

127

(36%)

84

(23,7%)

28

(8%)

2

(0,6%)


